
CLIENT'S COPY

We have today as   B R O K E R Bought
CONTRACT NOTE

No. 0000526898

SECURITY SEC. CODE NO. OF SHARES PRICE EXTENSION Trade Date: 
Settlement Date: 

AVERAGE PRICE:
CONSIDERATION:
COMMISSION:
DOC. STAMP TAX:
TRANSFER FEE:
PCDI/SCCP FEE:
OTHERS:
VAT:
LESS: WTAX
TOTAL AMOUNT:
DUE (Php)

November 21, 2025
November 25, 2025

ALTERNERGY HOLDINGS ALTER               23,000    0.8700          
ALTERNERGY HOLDINGS ALTER               90,000    0.8800          

           113,000          

Ending Security Position as of November 21, 2025

ALTER        220,000 shares

This transaction is subject to the rules and regulation of the 
Philippine Stock Exchange in which it has been transacted by
UNICAPITAL SECURITIES, INC.

By order and for your account:
DIAZ, MARIA CARMEN D.[

                                                        

[  ] With affiliation[  ] We have acted as broker for some other person.
[X] Not affiliated[X] We have acted as broker for such customer and some other person.
[  ] Solicited[  ] We have acted as principal for our own account(dealer's account).
[X] Unsolicited

This is computer generated, no signature is needed.
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